2022/2023

Rockwall High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Jackets

Dec 28

Jan 28

Feb 4

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

@ Mansfield

@ Byron Nelson

vs Sulphur Springs

vs The Colony

vs Allen

vs Forney

@ Prosper

vs Keller

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ McKinney North

@ Van Alstyne

@ Prosper

@ Hebron

@ Frisco Memorial

@ Wylie East

@ The Colony

@ Temple

@ Wylie High

@ Sachse

@ Melissa

Byron Nelson HS

Byron Nelson HS

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

Prosper High School Softball
Field

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

Rosenburg Texas

Rosenburg Texas

Rosenburg Texas

Allen Station 4

Allen Station 4

Allen Station 1

Allen Softball Field 2

Allen Softball Field 2

Wylie HS Softball Field

Founders Park

Wylie HS Softball Field

Wylie HS Softball Field

Founders Park

Founders Park



Mar 8

Mar 10

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 18

Apr 21

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Heath

@ Mesquite Horn
vs Royse City

@ North Forney
vs Mesquite

@ Tyler Legacy
@ Heath

vs Mesquite Horn
@ Royse City

vs North Forney
@ Mesquite

vs Tyler Legacy

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

Mesquite Girls Softball
Complex

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

Tyler Legacy High School

Rockwall-Heath HS
Baseball/Softball Complex

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

Mesquite Girls Softball
Complex

RHS Campbell
Softball/Baseball Complex

North Forney High School

Royse City High School

Senior Night



